Wetlands and Stormwater Section
Stormwater Program

Direct Stormwater permitting questions

and inquiries to the Central Office:
Toll Free: 800-451-6027, Ext. 2-8670

Construction/Industrial Stormwater

Eric Roberts, Stormwater Permit Coodinator

(317) 233-1864
eroberts@idem.IN.gov

Stormwater Specialists
Regional Assignments

Doug Wolf CPESC
(317) 690-8432
dwolf@idem.IN.gov

Rob Beck CESSWI
(317) 690-8805
rbeck@idem.IN.gov

Andrew Gamble

(317) 233-6540
agamble@idem.IN.gov

Raissa Espejo
(317) 233-7268
respejo@idem.IN.gov

Emily Rubin
(317) 234-3516
erubin@idem.IN.gov

Amber Stone
(812) 380-1300
anStone@idem.IN.gov

B0000C N

(317) 690-8521
rboehm@idem.IN.gov

Municipal Separate Storm Sewer
System (MS4)

Staci Goodwin

0: (317) 234-1601

C: (317) 502-0120
sgoodwin@idem.IN.gov

Section Chief

Randy Braun, CPESC, CPMSM
(317) 234-3980
rbraun@idem.IN.gov

To File a Stormwater Complaint or

Ronnie Boehm, CPESC, CCA

Report a Violation: 800-451-6027, Ext. 2-4464
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Non Orthophotography Data

http://www.in.qov/idem/5274.htm
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- Obtained from the State of Indiana Geographical Information Office (GIO) Library
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